
3	 Karen Morgan 	 	Thur. Sept. 26, 2024 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $45 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

4	 Cirque Kalabanté 	 	Fri. Oct. 4, 2024 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

34	 Lightwire Theater presents Dino-Light 	 	Fri. Oct. 11, 2024 7:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $20 = $ ______	 _____ x $20 = $ ______

6	 Capitol Fools 	 	Sat. Oct. 12, 2024 3:00 p.m.	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Sat. Oct. 12, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

32	 The Comedy Zone – Kevin Bozeman*	 	Fri. Oct. 18, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Sat. Oct. 19, 2024 8:00 p.m 	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

7	 Breabach	 	Thur. Oct. 24, 2024 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $45 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

8	 Dasan Ahanu*	 	Fri. Oct. 25, 2024 7:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Sat Oct. 26, 2024 7:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

10	 Some Enchanted Evening 	 	 Fri. Nov. 1, 2024 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

11 	 J2B2 | John Jorgenson Bluegrass Band	 	Thur. Nov. 7, 2024 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $45 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

12	 American Ballet Theatre Studio Company	 	Thur. Nov. 14, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $65 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	 Fri. Nov. 15, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $65 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

14	 Duo Baldo 	 	 Thur. Nov. 21, 2024 7:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $45 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

15	 Miguel Zenón	 	 Sat. Nov. 23, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $100 = $ _____	 n/a
	 Package discounts not applicable for this event

32	 The Comedy Zone – Andy Beningo*	 	 Fri. Dec. 6, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	 Sat. Dec. 7, 2024 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

16	 A Swannanoa Solstice 	 	 Sun. Dec. 22, 2024 2:00 p.m.	 _____ x $60 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Sun. Dec. 22, 2024 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $60 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

8-9	 The Stakeout*	 	Thur. Jan. 9, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Fri. Jan. 10, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Sat. Jan. 11, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

18	 Rennie Harris Puremovement	 	Fri. Jan. 17, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $65 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Sat. Jan. 18, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $65 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

32	 The Comedy Zone – Greg Morton*	 	Fri. Jan. 24, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Sat. Jan. 25, 2025 8:00 p.m..	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

19	 Chanticleer	 	Fri. Jan. 31, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

20	 YAMATO: The Drummers of Japan	 	Wed. Feb. 12, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $65 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Thur. Feb. 13, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $65 = $ _____	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

22	 The Acting Company presents The Comedy of Errors	 	Fri. Feb. 28, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

23	 The Acting Company presents Two Trains Running	 	Sat. March 1, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 n/a

Page	 Performance	 Day, Date, Time	 Regular	 Child
		  Please indicate the dates for the performances you wish to attend.		  15 yrs. old and under

          Totals this page	 $_______	 $_______

2024/2025 SEASON ORDER FORM

*Performances in the Tina McGuire Theatre

(828)  257-4530 
worthamarts .org

Mail or bring order form to:  
Wortham Center Box Office
18 Biltmore Ave. 
Asheville, NC 28801

Box Office Hours 
Tues–Fri: 10:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m.
Opens one hour before performance time.

Name _ ________________________________________________________________________________________

Address ________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________

Phone (home) _____________________________________  (cell) _________________________________________

Email__________________________________________________________________________________________



( 8 2 8 )  2 5 7 - 4 5 3 0      w o r t h a m a r t s . o r g

2024/2025 SEASON ORDER FORM

Page	 Performance	 Day, Date, Time	 Regular	 Child
		  Please indicate the dates for the performances you wish to attend.		  15 yrs. old and under

34	 Doktor Kaboom! Look Out! Science is Coming!	 	Thur. March 6, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $20 = $ ______	 _____ x $20 = $ ______

9	 Runaway Princess*	 	Thur. March 6, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Fri. March 7, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Sat. March 8, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

32	 The Comedy Zone – Collin Moultin*	 	Fri. March 14, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

		  	Sat. March 15, 2025 8:00 p.m.	 _____ x $28 = $ ______	 n/a

24	 Jane Monheit	 	Sat. March 15, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $55 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

25	 Koresh Dance Company	 	Fri. March 21, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Sat. March 22, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

26	 Larry & Joe 	 	Fri. March 28, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $45 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

28	 Quartetto Gelato 	 	Wed. April 16, 2025 7:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $45 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

35	 The Magic of Jeki Yoo 	 	Thur. April 24, 2025 7:00 p.m.	 _____ x $20 = $ ______	 _____ x $20 = $ ______

29	 The Tannahill Weavers	 	Fri. April 25, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $45 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

30	 Gaspard&Dancers 	 	Fri. May 2, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

		  	Sat. May 3, 2025 8:00 p.m. 	 _____ x $65 = $ ______	 _____ x $22 = $ ______

	 *Performances in the Tina McGuire Theatre

Totals from page 1	 $_______	 $_______

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
Charge my Mastercard, Visa or AmEx

Credit Card #:

Exp. Date:			 

Signature:

Calculate your total order and discounts
Step (1)	 Regular	 Child
  Add the prices from pages 1 and 2 (excluding Miguel Zenón)	 $___________ 	 $_ _______
Step (2) 
  For 3+ shows take a 10% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

  Or for 5+ shows take a 15% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

  Or for 7+ shows take a 20% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

  Or for full season take a 25% discount	 ($___________ )	 n/a

Subtotal with discounts	 $____________ 		  $_ ________

Subtotal with discounts + Child	 $_ ______________

                    Total Miguel Zenón	 $_ ______________

Total Ticket Order	 = $ _______________

PACKAGE DISCOUNTS
on Regular tickets

Seating Preferences:
First Choice
	
Second Choice
	
Third Choice

Subtract your discount and 
total your order below

$ 

Total Ticket Order

$                              5.50

$ 

$

$ 

$ 

Processing Fee (+ $1 if tickets are to be mailed)

Operations Fee @ $3.00 per ticket ( ___ #Tickets x $3.00)

ADD SALES TAX: Sub Total x .07

Friends of Wortham Membership (optional)

Arts for All Kids (optional)

$ Total Due

$ Sub-Total

Delivery Method:        	 Email	 Will Call	 Mail

TICKET REFUND PROTECTION
	   Yes, please have the box office call me to discuss adding Booking Protect to my ticket order.

ACCESSIBILITY                       

Please state any assistance needs:_________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________
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